
 WITNESS LIST 

 Education 

 May 4, 2023 8:30 AM 

 HB 473 

 FOR: 

 Hairston, Andrew  Education Justice Project Director  (also providing written testimony)   

 (Self; Texas Appleseed), Austin, TX 

 ON: 

 Sexton, Shane  Program Manager, Office of School Safety and Secur (Texas Education  

 Agency), Austin, TX 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Allmon, Jennifer  Executive Director (The Texas Catholic Conference of Bishops), Austin,  

 TX 

 Hoskins, Marc  Policy Specialist (Disability Rights Texas), Austin, TX 

 Latham Sikes, Chloe  Deputy Director of Policy (IDRA (Intercultural Development  

 Research Association)), Austin, TX 

 McCormick, Matthew  (Texas Public Policy Foundation), Austin, TX, TX 

 ON: 

 Marin, Eric  (TEA), Austin, TX 

 Providing written testimony: 

 ON: 

 Afifi, Amanda   (Self; Texas Association of School Psychologists), Austin, TX 

 HB 584 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Belcher, Nora  CEO (Texas e-Health Alliance), Austin, TX 

 Esparza, Servando  Executive Director, TX & Southeast (TechNet), Austin, TX 

 Krogman, Travis  VP State and Federal (The Greater Austin Chamber of Commerce),  

 Austin, TX 

 Soto, Renzo  Policy advisor (Texas 2036), Austin, TX 

 Zavala, Gilbert  VP Education & Talent Development (Opportunity Austin), Austin, TX 

 ON: 

 Jammer, Lisa  Chief People and Culture Officer (Texas Department of Information  

 Resources), Austin, Texas, TX 

 HB 1297 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Belcher, Nora  CEO (Texas e-Health Alliance), Austin, TX 

 Calvert, Raif  Asst Dir GR (Texas Association of School Boards), Austin, Texas, TX 

 Carney, Dee  (Texas School Alliance), Austin, TX 

 Garcia, Brandon  Director of Legislative Affairs (Texas Public Charter Schools  

 Association), Austin, TX 

 Gibson, Greg  Dr  (Self; Tx Association of Midsize Schools), Graham, TX 

 Goforth, Patricia   (Self), Austin, TX 
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 Griffith, Idona   (Self), Austin, TX 

 Guy, Linda  RN,PNP  (Self), Austin, TX 

 Haenisch, Barry  (Texas Association of Community Schools), Austin, TX 

 McCreary, Casey  Associate Executive Director (Texas Association of School  

 Administrators), Austin, TX 

 Pee, Andrea  Executive Director (Texas School Nurses Organization), Austin, TX 

 ON: 

 Marin, Eric  (TEA), Austin, TX 

 Martinez, Monica  Associate Commissioner, Standards and Programs (Texas Education  

 Agency), Austin, TX 

 HB 2484 

 FOR: 

 Fitch, Michael  Executive Director  (Self; Texas Association of Sports Officials),  

 Richardson, TX 

 Moore, Tommy  (TASO), Conroe, TX 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Calvert, Raif  Asst Dir GR (Texas Association of School Boards), Austin, Texas, TX 

 Carney, Dee  (Texas School Alliance), Austin, TX 

 Haenisch, Barry  (Texas Association of Community Schools), Austin, TX 

 Kling, Kelsey   (Self; Texas AFT), Austin, TX 

 McCreary, Casey  Associate Executive Director (Texas Association of School  

 Administrators), Austin, TX 

 Wiggins, Mark  (Association of Texas Professional Educators), AUSTIN, TX 

 ON: 

 Harrison, Jamey  Deputy Director (UIL), Georgetown, TX 

 Marin, Eric  (TEA), Austin, TX 

 Martinez, Monica  Associate Commissioner, Standards and Programs (Texas Education  

 Agency), Austin, TX 

 HB 2871 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Esparza, Servando  Executive Director, TX & Southeast (TechNet), Austin, TX 

 Harris, Dana  GR Director (Samsung Austin Semiconductor), Austin, TX 

 Kennon, Suzi  President (Texas PTA), Sachse, TX 

 Krogman, Travis  VP State and Federal (The Greater Austin Chamber of Commerce),  

 Austin, TX 

 List, Amanda  (NAF), Austin, TX 

 Love, Jarod  (The College Board), Austin, TX 

 Sims, Taylor  (Project Lead the Way), Austin, TX 

 Spratt, Molly  (CS4TX), Austin, TX 

 Wiggins, Mark  (Association of Texas Professional Educators), AUSTIN, TX 
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 Zavala, Gilbert  VP Education & Talent Development (Opportunity Austin), Austin, TX 

 ON: 

 Singh, Michelle  Assistant Commissioner (Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board),  

 Austin, TX 

 HB 3993 

 FOR: 

 Simmons, Kara  (Texas Home School Coalition), Lubbock, TX 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 AGAINST: 

 Latham Sikes, Chloe  Deputy Director of Policy (IDRA (Intercultural Development  

 Research Association)), Austin, TX 

 SB 2518 

 FOR: 

 Crane, Chandelle  Executive director (TASPA), Austin, TX 

 Rodriguez, Al   (Self; TASPA & Elgin ISD), Elgin, TX 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 FOR: 

 Brownson, Amanda  (Texas Association of School Business Officials), Austin, TX 

 Calvert, Raif  Asst Dir GR (Texas Association of School Boards), Austin, Texas, TX 

 Chevalier, Andrea  (TCASE), Austin, TX 

 Garcia, Brandon  Director of Legislative Affairs (Texas Public Charter Schools  

 Association), Austin, TX 

 Hoskins, Marc  Policy Specialist (Disability Rights Texas), Austin, TX 

 McCreary, Casey  Associate Executive Director (Texas Association of School  

 Administrators), Austin, TX 

 Rombado, Maximiliano  Legislative Director (Raise Your Hand Texas), Austin, TX 

 ON: 

 Marin, Eric  (TEA), Austin, TX 
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